Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Date:
LEDACUWP Series
LED Adjustable Full Cutoff Wall Pack
Features
-Die-cast aluminum housing with removeable aluminum back box
-Dark bronze powder coat finish
-Polycarbonate optical lens with UV stabilizer
-0 to 90 degree tilt adjustable to meet the needs of customers with different light angles
- J box or surface mounting
-Estimated 50,000 hour LED lifespan based on IES LM-80 result and TM-21 calculation
-Optional for internal photocell
-Suitable for wet location
Product Performance Standard
Ordering Guide Example: LEDACUWP-45W50K-PC
Size 7.9in x 8.8in x 7.2in Power Factor 90%
Weight Small:4lb Large:7lb Life Span 50,000 Hrs
IP Rate IP65 Dimmable 0-10V Dimmable
Color Temp 4000K/5000K Efficacy Up to 134 lm/W
CRI 70 Warranty 5 Years
Input Voltage 120-277V
Ambient Operation
Temperature
-40C° (-40°F)
~ 40° (104°F)
Fixture Type Wattage Color Temp. Voltage Finish Optional Accessories
LEDACUWP 40W
67W
80W
40K = 4000K
50K = 5000K
Blank = 120-277V Blank = Dark Bronze Blank = No accessories
PC = Photocell (-WPPC)
27W & 40W
67W & 80W
sales@lironlighting.com    |    1
LEDACUWP- Rev 06 18-2024
Fixture Type:
Project Name:
Location:
Date:
Product Information
Optional Accessories
4000K 5000K
WATTAGE LUMEN EFFICACY LUMEN EFFICACY
40W 5200lm 130lm/W 5200lm 130lm/W
67W 8800lm 131lm/W 8800lm 131lm/W
80W 10500lm 134lm/W 10500lm 131lm/W
Internal Button Photocell
- SKU: WPPC
- Internal Photocell is field installed or pre-installed by request
For the accessories detail, please visit www. lironlighting.com/product_categories/add-on-accessories
LEDACUWP Series
LED Adjustable Full Cutoff Wall Pack
Dimension
sales@lironlighting.com    |    2
LEDACUWP- Rev 06 18-2024